Urinary
Catheters
Product Catalogue
SupraCathTM
Two-Way Long-Term
Suprapubic & Urethral Catheters
The SupraCath Advantage
1. Soft, medical-grade silicone is hypoallergenic and less prone to

Soft, rounded, closed tip
for smooth insertion
EndoflowTM
Two-Way
Foley Catheters
Endoflow
Two-Way Foley Catheters
Product Specifications
Product
Code Tip Size (Fr)
Balloon
Capacity
(cc)
Length
(mm)
YM 1001F-10 Straight closed 10 Fr 3 330
YM 1002F-12 Straight closed 12 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-14 Straight closed 14 Fr 5 400
YM 1011-14 Tiemann 14 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-16 Straight closed 16 Fr 5 400
YM 1011-16 Tiemann 16 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-18 Straight closed 18 Fr 5 400
YM 1011-18 Tiemann 18 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-20 Straight closed 20 Fr 5 400
YM 1011-20 Tiemann 20 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-22 Straight closed 22 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-24 Straight closed 24 Fr 5 400
YM 1002F-26 Straight closed 26 Fr 5 400
Note: Row colour corresponds to catheter size.
Suite 1, Level 1, 51 Rawson Street
Epping NSW 2121, Australia
T:  1300 00 ENDO F:  + 61 2 9869 7723